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1 Kyu
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GradeGrade

1

3

3

Jesse CHRANIUK (7)1 Dan High Wycombe Judo Centre ENG

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

Innis BENNETT1 Dan Sportif SCO 10

1 Kyu Harrison COLLIS Leicester JA ENG LOSS

1 Dan

1 Dan

Lewis UTTLEY (19) Wirral JC ENG

Wirral JC ENG

Samurai Olympic JC WAL

Bishop Stortford JK ENG

Sportif SCO

Micklefield JC ENG

Hardy Spicer 83 JC ENG

Portmarnock JC IRL

10

10

LOSS1 Kyu

1 Kyu

2 Dan

Ignas CHASANOVAS

Dawood HAIDAR

George FRANKS (8)

Joseph BUCHANAN

Zebedee PEARSON

Tobi HOUTEN (10)

Wil JONES

Rhys CLYDESDALE

Harrison COLLIS

Ignas CHASANOVAS

Dawood HAIDAR

Zebedee PEARSON

Wil JONES

Jack MILLIGAN (23)

LOSS

10

LOSS

1 Dan

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

1 Dan Cardiff JA WAL

JC Esprit SCO

LOSS

101 Kyu

1 Dan

1 Dan

1 Dan

1 Dan

2 Dan

1 Dan

2 Kyu

1 Kyu

Jesse CHRANIUK (7)

Innis BENNETT

Lewis UTTLEY (19)

Jack MILLIGAN (23)

George FRANKS (8)

Joseph BUCHANAN

Tobi HOUTEN (10)

Rhys CLYDESDALE

High Wycombe Judo Centre ENG

Sportif SCO

Wirral JC ENG

Wirral JC ENG

Bishop Stortford JK ENG

Sportif SCO

Hardy Spicer 83 JC ENG

JC Esprit SCO

2:39

Time: 2:35

8:10

3:58

LOSS

5

10

LOSS

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

Leicester JA ENG

Portmarnock JC IRL

Samurai Olympic JC WAL

Micklefield JC ENG

Cardiff JA WAL

1:21

10

LOSS

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

2 Dan

Harrison COLLIS

Rhys CLYDESDALE

Ignas CHASANOVAS

1 Kyu

1 Dan

1 Dan

1 Dan

George FRANKS (8)

Zebedee PEARSON

Lewis UTTLEY (19)

Wil JONES

Innis BENNETT

0:32

2:58

2:10

3:47

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

Leicester JA

JC Esprit

Portmarnock JC

Bishop Stortford JK

Micklefield JC

Wirral JC

Cardiff JA

Sportif

1 Dan

1 Dan

1 Dan

2 Kyu

Jesse
LOSS

5

10

LOSS

4:00

2:46

High Wycombe Judo Centre

Wirral JC

Sportif

Hardy Spicer 83 JC

CHRANIUK (7)

Jack
MILLIGAN (23)

Joseph
BUCHANAN

Tobi
HOUTEN (10)

1 Kyu Rhys CLYDESDALE LOSS

102 Dan George FRANKS (8)

1:58

1 Kyu Zebedee PEARSON 10

1 Dan Innis BENNETT LOSS

1:39

JC Esprit

Bishop Stortford JK

Micklefield JC

Sportif

2 Dan

1 Dan

George FRANKS (8)

Jesse CHRANIUK (7)

4:57

3:42

George FRANKS (8)

Tobi HOUTEN (10)

5

LOSS

LOSS

10

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

Zebedee PEARSON

Tobi HOUTEN (10)

Bishop Stortford JK

1 Dan

1 Dan

2 Dan

2 Kyu

Jack
MILLIGAN (23)

Joseph
BUCHANAN

8:13

LOSS

10

1 Dan

Wirral JC

Sportif

Joseph
BUCHANAN

Sportif

Bishop Stortford JK

High Wycombe Judo Centre

Micklefield JC

Hardy Spicer 83 JC

Hardy Spicer 83 JC

Results
1 Joseph BUCHANAN Sportif

2 Jack MILLIGAN (23) Wirral JC

3 George FRANKS (8) Bishop Stortford JK

3 Tobi HOUTEN (10) Hardy Spicer 83 JC

Jesse CHRANIUK (7) High Wycombe Judo Centre5
Zebedee PEARSON Micklefield JC5

7 Rhys CLYDESDALE JC Esprit

7 Innis BENNETT Sportif

Welsh Junior & Senior Open 2024
JM-60 15 September 2024

Sport Wales NC, Cardiff

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

10

00s1

10

00s3

10

00

10s1

00

00s2

10

10

00

00

10

00s1

01

10s2

00

00

01s1

11s1

00

00s3

10s1

10

00

00

10

00s1

11

11

00

01s3

10

00

10

10

00

01s1

00s1

00s2

11s1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table Officials

Referees

13 Judoka

2:15

5:11

1:36

2:14

2:15 8
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